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National University

Bangladesh

Degree Third Year Result-2015

Course: B.A

Number of Students: 79

Name of College: MOTHBARIA GOVT. COLLEGE

First Division: 4

Second Division: 36

Third Division: 4
Absent: 0

Course wise Ltr

Roll no. Regn no. Name of Students
5111099 1670765 TANIA AKTER ANI
5111064 2959397 SWARNI RANI BEAUTY
5111075 2959417 RUBI AKTER

5111085 2959430 BABITA RANI

5111074 2959413 FARJANA AKHTAR
5111056 2959385 MD. REAZUL ISLAM

www.nu.ac.bd/results/result/result_degree.php

Grade
301-070,306-

046,309-050,431-
065,432-060,433-
070,434-063,411-
066,412-061,413-
051,414-060,451-
062,452-062,453-

062,454-070
301-060,306-

052,309-060,431-
063,432-056,433-
067,434-056,401-
047,402-068,403-
053,404-062,451-
063,452-049,453-

070,454-075
301-064,306-

050,309-060,431-
063,432-052,433-
062,434-065,401-
051,402-072,403-
050,404-052,451-
062,452-052,453-

077,454-050
301-054,306-

050,309-047,431-
060,432-047,433-
068,434-063,401-
048,402-060,403-
050,404-068,451-
080,452-053,453-

061,454-073
301-055,306-

040,309-046,431-
052,432-048,433-
069,434-056,411-
060,412-065,413-
052,414-057,451-
062,452-062,453-

055,454-073
301-050,306-

033,309-050,431-
065,432-064,433-
054,434-062,411-
048,412-065,413-
047,414-060,451-

Result/Year GPA

First Division

First Division

First Division

First Division

Second Division

Second Division
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5111076

5111066

5111060

5111096

5111044

5111057

5111078

5111045

5111098

www.nu.ac.bd/results/result/result_degree.php

2959418

2959399

2959392

1670684

2959370

2959386

2959422

2959371

1670711

KUMKUM

NUPUR AKTER

MD. ANOWAR HOSSEN

SUMANTRA SHIKDER

MD. KAWSAR AHMED

AVUIT BEPARI

MOMANA AKTER

MD. AL-AMIN

YOUSUF

National University

061,452-054,453-

050,454-064
301-060,306-

043,309-034,431-
048,432-054,433-
065,434-045,411-
051,412-064,413-
037,414-056,451-
055,452-062,453-

063,454-080
301-062,306-

034,309-047,431-
052,432-052,433-
064,434-053,401-
055,402-064,403-
052,404-050,451-
046,452-041,453-

061,454-064
301-050,306-

038,309-041,431-
052,432-055,433-
055,434-053,411-
060,412-058,413-
046,414-056,451-
057,452-046,453-

062,454-060
301-045,306-

033,309-041,431-
064,432-066,433-
050,434-052,401-
062,402-063,403-
038,404-049,451-
046,452-061,453-

046,454-061
301-060,306-

037,309-045,431-
054,432-050,433-
050,434-047,411-
055,412-048,413-
048,414-052,451-
053,452-061,453-

054,454-062
301-044,306-

043,309-045,431-
054,432-056,433-
052,434-055,401-
050,402-068,403-
053,404-043,451-
060,452-037,453-

060,454-056
301-051,306-

033,309-045,431-
067,432-060,433-
051,434-055,411-
051,412-060,413-
033,414-055,451-
053,452-056,453-

041,454-054
301-062,306-

033,309-043,431-
053,432-045,433-
055,434-050,411-
050,412-050,413-
054,414-055,451-
054,452-050,453-

046,454-062
301-041,306-

033,309-054,451-
042,452-050,453-
047,454-046,431-
061,432-060,433-

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division
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5111036

5111082

5111046

5111073

5111069

5111104

5111058

5111097

5111061
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2959354

2959426

2959372

2959412

2959402

1670799

2959387

1670691

2959393

SHISHIR MISTRY

SHEFA

MD. MAMUN

MST. HABIBA AFRIN

MOST. NABILA JANNAT

JESMIN AKTER

MD. NAYEEM UDDIN MRIDHA

MD. BELAYET MIA

MALINA AKTER

National University

052,434-053,411-
046,412-060,413-

060,414-054
301-063,306-

047,309-046,431-
034,432-052,433-
060,434-053,401-
034,402-050,403-
047,404-041,451-
048,452-058,453-

056,454-062
301-054,306-

033,309-034,431-
046,432-047,433-
065,434-054,411-
050,412-050,413-
045,414-055,451-
055,452-046,453-

052,454-062
301-060,306-

033,309-037,431-
054,432-045,433-
060,434-050,411-
052,412-040,413-
036,414-060,451-
045,452-060,453-

047,454-063
301-042,306-

046,309-054,431-
046,432-046,433-
050,434-047,411-
048,412-045,413-
047,414-052,451-
047,452-051,453-

061,454-060
301-046,306-

033,309-045,431-
045,432-044,433-
055,434-061,411-
039,412-050,413-
045,414-053,451-
060,452-049,453-

043,454-072
301-052,306-

037,309-050,411-
064,412-045,413-
041,414-050,451-
037,452-056,453-
050,454-054,431-
050,432-040,433-

048,434-050
301-050,306-

055,309-036,431-
047,432-050,433-
040,434-061,411-
045,412-062,413-
048,414-022,451-
050,452-045,453-

050,454-060
301-060,306-

033,309-042,431-
060,432-057,433-
057,434-051,411-
048,412-036,413-
036,414-050,451-
034,452-051,453-

040,454-060
301-043,306-

036,309-037,431-
061,432-043,433-
053,434-060,411-

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division
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5111083

5111086

5111035

5111053

5111084

5111050

5111108

5111054

5111034
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2959427

2959431

2959353

2959382

2959429

2959378

1670719

2959383

2959352

ISRAT JAHAN

SHILPI RANI

PALASH BAIRAGY

MD. IBRAHIM MIA

MST. SONIA JAHAN SAYEDA

MD. SIFULLAH

MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN

MD. FARHAD MIA

SAGOR ROY

National University

054,412-060,413-
033,414-050,441-
035,442-052,443-

050,444-045
301-036,306-

033,309-040,431-
062,432-046,433-
055,434-054,411-
056,412-050,413-
035,414-055,451-
050,452-036,453-

050,454-052
301-042,306-

033,309-045,431-
053,432-053,433-
050,434-051,401-
042,402-056,403-
040,404-051,451-
036,452-060,453-

034,454-060
301-052,306-

035,309-039,431-
043,432-050,433-
045,434-054,401-
037,402-048,403-
052,404-043,451-
037,452-054,453-

063,454-053
301-034,306-

034,309-033,431-
054,432-046,433-
055,434-054,411-
038,412-045,413-
039,414-056,451-
049,452-046,453-

057,454-060
301-042,306-

035,309-034,431-
060,432-047,433-
050,434-050,411-
053,412-050,413-
038,414-050,441-
036,442-057,443-

042,444-045
301-044,306-

033,309-037,431-
036,432-041,433-
051,434-045,411-
050,412-045,413-
050,414-055,451-
046,452-056,453-

038,454-060
301-042,306-

035,309-036,431-
045,432-052,433-
050,434-050,411-
035,412-046,413-
048,414-055,451-
040,452-043,453-

042,454-061
301-036,306-

033,309-043,431-
045,432-053,433-
056,434-056,411-
045,412-046,413-
033,414-045,451-
048,452-047,453-

033,454-060
301-036,306-

036,309-035,431-
060,432-041,433-

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

4/10



2/10/2021

5111033

5111047

5111107

5111059

5111103

5111037

5111110

5111068

5111095
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2959351

2959373

1670715

2959388

1670795

2959355

1670778

2959401

0970287

National University

MD. ABDUL QUDDUS

UTTAM MITRA

MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM

MD. AL-MAMUN

FATIMA

NAYAN MOJUMDAR

JHARNA RANI HALDER

NILUFA YEASMIN

MONIKA RANI

047,434-043,401-
041,402-033,403-
041,404-051,451-
060,452-047,453-

045,454-061
301-046,306-

033,309-040,431-
034,432-041,433-
046,434-045,411-
056,412-045,413-
035,414-050,451-
046,452-054,453-

050,454-055
301-060,306-

033,309-040,431-
040,432-042,433-
050,434-053,401-
036,402-048,403-
038,404-036,451-
040,452-062,453-

035,454-062
301-053,306-

034,309-037,431-
053,432-051,433-
050,434-060,411-
035,412-022,413-
055,414-052,451-
035,452-043,453-

046,454-046
301-036,306-

035,309-045,431-
056,432-045,433-
052,434-045,401-
042,402-048,403-
042,404-043,441-
033,442-048,443-

047,444-046
301-036,306-

036,309-040,431-
055,432-046,433-
046,434-045,451-
033,452-051,453-
052,454-057,411-
033,412-040,413-

048,414-040
301-033,306-

040,309-038,431-
048,432-033,433-
052,434-052,401-
037,402-033,403-
045,404-047,451-
046,452-048,453-

044,454-060
301-061,306-

033,309-035,401-
040,402-045,403-
052,404-040,451-
035,452-033,453-
046,454-040,431-
045,432-050,433-

050,434-047
301-036,306-

033,309-035,431-
045,432-043,433-
041,434-045,411-
039,412-045,413-
034,414-050,451-
056,452-044,453-

041,454-053
301-052,306-

033,451-050,452-

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Second Division

Not Improved

Third Division

Second Division
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5111109

5111106

5111100

5111093

5111070

5111105

5111094

5111092

5111091
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1670762

1670713

1670767

0970247

2959403

0970162

0970281

0970244

0970232

National University

035,453-038,454-
043,431-052,432-
044,433-038,434-
052,401-045,402-

SHILA AKTER

ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

HAMIDA AKTER

KHOKAN HOWLADER

SUMI AKTER

MILAN CHANDRA BISWAS

SUMI AKTER

MD. SHAMIM MIAH

MD. BELLAL HOSSEN

057,403-046,404-045

301-033,306-

033,309-038,431-
051,432-052,433-
045,434-048,411-
033,412-026,413-
049,414-039,451-
033,452-058,453-

035,454-048
301-033,306-

033,309-036,431-
050,432-050,433-
035,434-040,451-
033,452-055,453-
039,454-035,411-
040,412-041,413-

042,414-045
301-045,306-

043,309-033,431-
041,432-036,433-
033,434-036,411-
043,412-037,413-
033,414-042,451-
038,452-042,453-

033,454-052
301-036,306-

033,431-046,432-
040,433-037,434-
052,451-033,452-
042,453-036,454-
047,401-033,402-

037,403-045,404-036

301-042,306-

033,309-033,431-
045,432-036,433-
036,434-045,411-
037,412-025,413-
033,414-040,451-
035,452-033,453-

025,454-044
301-040,306-

033,431-045,432-
047,433-031,434-
040,451-027,452-
034,453-034,454-

036,401-033,402

038,403-043,404-045

301-034,306-

023,451-040,452-
042,453-033,454-
036,411-055,412-
042,413-033,414-
035,431-041,432-

048,433-042,434-045

301-035,306-

033,431-047,432-
045,433-048,434-
051,451-021,452-
026,453-041,454-
036,411-039,412-

035,413-041,414-049

301-046,306-

020,451-034,452-
046,453-037,454-
038,411-042,412-
033,413-039,414-

Not Improved

Not Improved

Third Division

Third Division

Third Division

Not Improved

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted
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5111090

5111101

5111102

5111032

5111038

5111039

5111040

5111041

5111042
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0970224

1670776

1670789

2959349

2959358

2959359

2959364

2959365

2959366

National University

SHANKAR CHANDRA

GHARAMI

NAJAMA AKTER

SUMA RANI

EMRAN HOSSAIN

SABUJ CHANDRA SEN

MD. ALAMIN

MD. SAIDUL ISLAM

MD. JAHERUL ISLAM

MD. SHOHEL RANA

033,431-036,432-

041,433-038,434-038

301-033,306-

017,451-027,452-
036,453-037,454-
033,401-033,402-
041,403-042,404-
040,431-033,432-

036,433-038,434-035

301-034,306-
020,309-042,431-
050,432-041,433-
048,434-037,451-
047,452-036,453-
025,454-045,411-
035,412-020,413-
046,414-045

301-045,306-
024,309-037,401-
033,402-061,403-
055,404-045,451-
050,452-042,453-
037,454-045,431-
040,432-047,433-
042,434-046

301-054,306-
014,309-045,431-
053,432-040,433-
045,434-050,411-
058,412-040,413-
033,414-052,451-
051,452-062,453-
051,454-060

301-036,306-
016,309-033,431-
033,432-033,433-
021,434-034,401-
040,402-033,403-
028,404-040,451-
033,452-043,453-
017,454-033

301-AAA,306-
AAA,309-AAA,431-
046,432-024,433-
AAA,434-AAA,411-
033,412-020,413-
AAA,414-AAA, 451-
040,452-034,453-
AAA, 454-AAA

301-050,306-
014,309-039,431-
050,432-041,433-
041,434-050,411-
045,412-050,413-
041,414-052,451-
045,452-056,453-
037,454-052

301-033,306-
003,309-033,431-
033,432-036,433-
023,434-052,411-
043,412-024,413-
019,414-055,451-
033,452-036,453-
020,454-042

301-040,306-

013,309-035,431-
045,432-038,433-
040,434-040,411-
033,412-036,413-
019,414-050,451-

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted
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5111043

5111048

5111049

5111051

5111052

5111055

5111062

5111063

5111065

www.nu.ac.bd/results/result/result_degree.php

2959368

2959375

2959376

2959379

2959381

2959384

2959394

2959395

2959398

National University

PROBIR HOWLADER

NAYAN CHANDRA MITRA

MD. RIAZ HOSSEN

MD. ANAMUL HAQ

MD. ABU HANIF

BISHWAZID HOWLADER

ALIMA JHAN

RITU RANI

NIPU RANI HALDER

033,452-058,453-
035,454-044

301-047,306-
012,309-038,431-
045,432-040,433-
040,434-046,401-
037,402-040,403-
033,404-036,451-
038,452-050,453-
034,454-045

301-045,306-
013,309-027,431-
034,432-040,433-
040,434-050,401-
005,402-033,403-
034,404-040,451-
033,452-045,453-
025,454-052

301-040,306-
018,309-037,431-
052,432-040,433-
045,434-037,411-
050,412-033,413-
036,414-040,451-
042,452-058,453-
045,454-040

301-033,306-
020,309-039,431-
041,432-046,433-
056,434-051,411-
052,412-033,413-
033,414-055,451-
048,452-052,453-
045,454-066

301-033,306-

033,309-AAA,431-

043,432-046,433-

AAA,434-AAA411-

036,412-048,413-

AAA,414-AAA, 451-

047,452-055,453-
AAA, 454-AAA

301-038,306-

AAA,309-AAA,431-

040,432-053,433-

AAA,434-AAA,401-

050,402-046,403-

AAA,404-AAA, 451-

046,452-037,453-
AAA, 454-AAA

301-044,306-
008,309-041,431-
046,432-040,433-
012,434-053,411-
039,412-020,413-
013,414-000,451-
055,452-051,453-
010,454-070

301-035,306-
041,309-022,431-
046,432-035,433-
033,434-034,401-
034,402-052,403-
042,404-033,451-
046,452-047,453-
033,454-037

301-033,306-

011,309-052,431-
053,432-050,433-
063,434-060,401-
045,402-054,403-

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted
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5111067

5111071

5111072

5111077

5111079

5111080

5111081

5111087

5111088

www.nu.ac.bd/results/result/result_degree.php

2959400

2959409

2959411

2959419

2959423

2959424

2959425

2959432

2959433

SALMA AKTER

HAFIZA AKHTER

SHANKARI RANI

SURAIA AKTER

NAJMA AKTER

YEASMIN JAHAN

SATHI AKHTHER

REHENA JINNAT

MUKTA AKTER

National University

040,404-050,451-
048,452-040,453-

060,454-071
301-033,306-

026,309-033,431-
038,432-045,433-
040,434-048,411-
042,412-040,413-
033,414-050,441-
040,442-035,443-

043,444-045
301-051,306-

022,309-035,431-
060,432-047,433-
045,434-046,411-
045,412-042,413-
033,414-050,451-
038,452-056,453-

042,454-061
301-051,306-

023,309-042,431-

048,432-046,433-
050,434-052,401-
051,402-049,403-
045,404-038,451-
048,452-040,453-
045,454-060

301-039,306-
013,309-036,431-
061,432-048,433-
046,434-055,411-
052,412-051,413-
033,414-050,451-
036,452-043,453-
023,454-052

301-033,306-
015,309-033,431-
033,432-036,433-
023,434-040,411-
046,412-045,413-
033,414-050,451-
038,452-039,453-
033,454-048

301-033,306-
033,309-020,431-
033,432-033,433-
040,434-045,411-
035,412-033,413-
033,414-045,451-
033,452-040,453-
019,454-056

301-033,306-
006,309-040,431-
041,432-045,433-
047,434-050,411-
039,412-033,413-
033,414-050,451-
045,452-037,453-
033,454-052

301-036,306-

033,309-AAA,431-

039,432-044,433-

AAA,434-AAA,411-

042,412-050,413-

AAA,414-AAA,451-

040,452-053,453-
AAA,454-AAA

301-054,306-

018,309-025,431-
063,432-047,433-
045,434-061,411-

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted

Not Promoted
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2/10/2021 National University

050,412-050,413-
033,414-050,451-
052,452-058,453-
054,454-062

301-050,306-
033,309.025,431-

033,432-047.433-

050,434-053,411-

039,412-042,413- Not Promoted
033,414-050 451-

035,452-052 453-

040.454-050

5111089 2959434 HASINA AKTER

sd/-

(Badruzzaman)

Controller of Examinations
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